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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
VW

VW

VW

VW

VW

037906461B
037906461BV
037906461BX
AFH6010A
AFHG6010AA
UO9011AFS
037906461B
037906461BV
037906461BX
037906461B
037906461BV
037906461BX
037906461B
037906461BA
037906461BV
037906461BX
037906461TX

OEM Cross Reference

e not found or type unknown

OSSCA 05083

OSSCA 05083
METZGER 0891002
TOPRAN 109390

JP GROUP 1193900500
INTERMOTOR 19656
INTERMOTOR 19656
MAGNETI MARELLI 213719672010
BREMI 30084

SIDAT 38620

FISPA 38620

MAPCO 42817
HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS 70640148
HOFFER 7516049
MEAT & DORIA 86049

HELLA 8ET009142211
HELLA 8ET009142211
CONTINENTAL/VDO A2C59512892
BBT AMS313
BUGIAD BSP22431
DENSO DMA0201
NPS DMA0201
JOHNS LMM9524047
ERA MF026
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